

**Tabulation of Tenders Contract No. 6770
Reinforced Concrete Box Culvert (Structures)**

Description	UOM	Quantity	Arm Con Ltd.		E.F. Moon Constr. Ltd.		Gateway Constr. & Eng. LTR		Graham Constr. & Eng. LP		M D Steele Construction Ltd		WBS Construction	
			Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	178,320.00	178,320.00	115,668.00	115,668.00	227,495.00	227,495.00	136,000.00	136,000.00	254,185.64	254,185.64	30,000.00	30,000.00
Access Roads and Site Work Roads (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	18,000.00	18,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	52,110.00	52,110.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	46,180.00	46,180.00	20,178.59	20,178.59
Traffic Control Level IV (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	150,000.00	150,000.00	185,000.00	185,000.00	89,810.00	89,810.00	65,000.00	65,000.00	74,221.00	74,221.00	65,820.53	65,820.53
Supply and Place Crash Attenuation	Each	26	1,000.00	26,000.00	900.00	23,400.00	200.00	5,200.00	350.00	9,100.00	439.96	11,438.96	493.31	12,826.06
Supply of Field Office Class "B" (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	19,675.00	19,675.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	13,180.00	13,180.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,950.00	10,950.00
Environmental Management Procedures	Lump-Sum	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	8,600.00	8,600.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	12,486.00	12,486.00	4,800.00	4,800.00
Water Control	Lump-Sum	1	25,000.00	25,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	57,900.00	57,900.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	18,113.00	18,113.00	40,320.65	40,320.65
Cofferdam Construction	Lump-Sum	1	25,000.00	25,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	120,420.00	120,420.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	31,106.00	31,106.00	44,044.40	44,044.40
Dewatering	Lump-Sum	1	21,000.00	21,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	87,320.00	87,320.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	9,997.00	9,997.00	53,383.00	53,383.00
Demolition and Removal of Existing Structure	Lump-Sum	1	57,500.00	57,500.00	41,000.00	41,000.00	40,800.00	40,800.00	60,000.00	60,000.00	53,000.00	53,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
Dismantling and Salvage of Existing Structure	Lump-Sum	1	11,039.00	11,039.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
Structural Excavation (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	45,000.00	45,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	56,350.00	56,350.00	70,000.00	70,000.00	45,000.00	45,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00
Shoring	Lump-Sum	1	207,800.00	207,800.00	175,000.00	175,000.00	105,000.00	105,000.00	70,000.00	70,000.00	42,432.00	42,432.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
Supply & Place Insulation	Square Meter	230	32.50	7,475.00	32.50	7,475.00	55.00	12,650.00	70.00	16,100.00	39.17	9,009.10	26.00	5,980.00
Permable Formwork Liner	Square Meter	131	36.00	4,716.00	36.00	4,716.00	27.00	3,537.00	25.00	3,275.00	25.31	3,315.61	8.00	1,048.00
Supply Reinforcing Steel (Black)	Kilogram	36447	1.29	47,016.63	1.30	47,381.10	1.26	45,923.22	1.20	43,736.40	1.18	43,007.46	1.18	43,007.46
Placing Reinforcing Steel	Kilogram	36447	0.90	32,802.30	1.00	36,447.00	0.80	29,157.60	0.70	25,512.90	0.71	25,877.37	1.00	36,447.00
Supply Place Concrete (Substructure)	Cubic Meter	267	1,132.00	302,244.00	1,000.00	267,000.00	755.00	201,585.00	1,500.00	400,500.00	1,082.61	289,056.87	2,015.24	538,069.08
Heating Concrete	Cubic Meter	25	205.00	5,125.00	205.00	5,125.00	230.00	5,750.00	350.00	8,750.00	1.00	25.00	1.00	25.00
Asphalt Damp Proofing	Square Meter	522	25.00	13,050.00	25.00	13,050.00	18.00	9,396.00	20.00	10,440.00	12.00	6,264.00	7.53	3,930.66
Lump Sum Backfill	Lump-Sum	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
Suppling & Placing Granular Backfill (measured in tonnes)	Other	3780	32.50	122,850.00	33.00	124,740.00	33.00	124,740.00	32.50	122,850.00	32.50	122,850.00	32.50	122,850.00
Stone Rip Rap, Class 350 mm (Modified)	Cubic Meter	175	95.00	16,625.00	100.00	17,500.00	101.00	17,675.00	95.00	16,625.00	95.00	16,625.00	95.00	16,625.00
Removing Asphalt Pavement (Modified)	Square Meter	1055	12.50	13,187.50	13.00	13,715.00	13.00	13,715.00	12.50	13,187.50	12.50	13,187.50	12.50	13,187.50
Removing Plain Concrete Pavement (Modified)	Square Meter	55	75.00	4,125.00	75.00	4,125.00	75.00	4,125.00	75.00	4,125.00	75.00	4,125.00	75.00	4,125.00
Salvaging Granular Material	Cubic Meter	440	12.00	5,280.00	12.00	5,280.00	12.00	5,280.00	12.00	5,280.00	12.00	5,280.00	12.00	5,280.00
Stripping Slopes (Modified) (measured in stations)	Other	6	750.00	4,500.00	750.00	4,500.00	750.00	4,500.00	750.00	4,500.00	750.00	4,500.00	250.00	1,500.00
Bench Cuts (measured in stations)	Other	6	2,000.00	12,000.00	2,000.00	12,000.00	2,000.00	12,000.00	2,000.00	12,000.00	2,000.00	12,000.00	2,000.00	12,000.00
Common Excavation	Cubic Meter	1490	10.00	14,900.00	10.00	14,900.00	10.00	14,900.00	10.00	14,900.00	10.00	14,900.00	10.00	14,900.00
Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric (Modified)	Square Meter	7100	3.00	21,300.00	3.00	21,300.00	3.00	21,300.00	3.00	21,300.00	3.00	21,300.00	2.19	15,549.00
Granular Base Course Class ``C`` (measured in tonnes)	Other	5660	32.50	183,950.00	32.50	183,950.00	33.00	186,780.00	32.50	183,950.00	32.50	183,950.00	32.50	183,950.00
Granular Base Course Class ``A`` (measured in tonnes)	Other	2510	33.00	82,830.00	33.00	82,830.00	33.00	82,830.00	33.00	82,830.00	33.00	82,830.00	33.00	82,830.00
Supply & Apply Prime Coat (Modified)	Liter	4760	1.00	4,760.00	1.00	4,760.00	1.00	4,760.00	0.95	4,522.00	0.95	4,522.00	0.95	4,522.00

**Tabulation of Tenders Contract No. 6770
Reinforced Concrete Box Culvert (Structures)**

Description	UOM	Quantity	Arm Con Ltd.		E.F. Moon Constr. Ltd.		Gateway Constr. & Eng. LTR		Graham Constr. & Eng. LP		M D Steele Construction Ltd		WBS Construction	
			Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
Bit Pvrmt, Cl "B" (Oils Supp. By Cont.) (Modified) (measured in tonnes)	Other	1628	98.50	160,358.00	98.50	160,358.00	98.00	159,544.00	98.00	159,544.00	97.50	158,730.00	97.50	158,730.00
Rumble Strip	Meter	440	3.00	1,320.00	3.00	1,320.00	3.00	1,320.00	2.90	1,276.00	2.90	1,276.00	2.90	1,276.00
Installation of Cable Barrier End Anchor	Each	4	2,000.00	8,000.00	2,000.00	8,000.00	3,500.00	14,000.00	3,500.00	14,000.00	1,642.50	6,570.00	765.50	3,062.00
Installation of Cable Guardrail	Meter	184	25.00	4,600.00	25.00	4,600.00	58.00	10,672.00	57.00	10,488.00	42.47	7,814.48	18.93	3,483.12
Detour Removal	Lump-Sum	1	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
Waste Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	250	14.00	3,500.00	14.00	3,500.00	14.00	3,500.00	14.00	3,500.00	14.00	3,500.00	14.00	3,500.00
Supp/Place Erosion Control Blanket Cl1 Type Urban Biodegradable (Modified)	Square Meter	1600	4.90	7,840.00	3.25	5,200.00	2.50	4,000.00	2.75	4,400.00	2.50	4,000.00	4.90	7,840.00
Seeding Using Imported Topsoil	Square Meter	1500	9.00	13,500.00	8.00	12,000.00	6.50	9,750.00	6.50	9,750.00	6.50	9,750.00	9.00	13,500.00
Motor Grader	Hour	15	185.00	2,775.00	185.00	2,775.00	185.00	2,775.00	185.00	2,775.00	185.00	2,775.00	185.00	2,775.00
Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	15	170.00	2,550.00	170.00	2,550.00	170.00	2,550.00	170.00	2,550.00	170.00	2,550.00	170.00	2,550.00
Wheel Loader	Hour	15	150.00	2,250.00	150.00	2,250.00	150.00	2,250.00	150.00	2,250.00	150.00	2,250.00	150.00	2,250.00
			\$	1,964,763.43	\$	1,863,415.10	\$	1,944,149.82	\$	1,810,016.80	\$	1,736,999.99	\$	1,768,515.05